Team Schedule

Coed Varsity Cross Country
8/1/2018 to 10/31/2018

Odin High School
102 South Merritt St.
Odin, 1L 62870

Jeff Burton

School Phone: 618-775-8266

Home Phone:
Fax: 618-775-8268

jcburton5@yahoo.com

Cross Country
Coed Varsity

Saturday
Saturday
Monday
Saturday
Tuesday
Saturday
Thursday
Satur;iay

Monday
Saturday

08/25/18
09/15/18
09/17/18
09/22/18

09/25/18

" 10/06/18

10/11/18

10/13/18

10/15/18
10/20/18

Place
Metro-East Lutheran (@ SIU EDWARDSVILLE ~ Away
COLLEGE)
East Richland High School (@ OLNEY Away
CENTRAL COLLEGE}
Nashville Community High School (@ Away
WASHINGTON COUNTY LAKE PARK)
Lawrenceville High School {@ Away

LAWRENCEVILLE CITY PARK)

Frankfort Community High School (@ WEST Away

FRANKFORT CITY PARK)

Centralia High School {@ FOUNDATION PARK) Away

North Clay High Schocel (@ NORTH CLAY HS}  Away

Effingham-St. Anthony HS (MID AMERICA Away

MOTOWORKS-EFFINGHAM)

Benton High School {@ CITY PARK)
OPEN DATE (REGIONALS)

Away
Away

Depart
TBA

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

TBA
TBA

Time
10:00 AM

10:00 AM
4:30 PM
10:00 AM
4:30 PM
10:00 AM
4:30 PM
9:00 AM

4:00 PM
TBA

Superintendent

Mr, Jeff Humes

07/23/2018

Principal
Mr. Sam Al

*=League Event

Athletic Director
Jeff Burton

Schedule Star 800-822-9433
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