Team Schedule Coed Varsity Cross Country 8/1/2018 to 10/31/2018 Odin High School 102 South Merritt St. Odin, IL 62870 Jeff Burton

School Phone: 618-775-8266

Home Phone: Fax: 618-775-8268 jcburton5@yahoo.com

Cross Country Coed Varsity					
Saturday	08/25/18	Metro-East Lutheran (@ SIU EDWARDSVILLE COLLEGE)	Place Away	Depart TBA	Time 10:00 AM
Saturday	09/15/18	East Richland High School (@ OLNEY CENTRAL COLLEGE)	Away	TBA	10:00 AM
Monday	09/17/18	Nashville Community High School (@ WASHINGTON COUNTY LAKE PARK)	Away .	TBA	4:30 PM
Saturday	09/22/18	Lawrenceville High School (@ LAWRENCEVILLE CITY PARK)	Away	TBA	10:00 AM
Tuesday	09/25/18	Frankfort Community High School (@ WEST FRANKFORT CITY PARK)	Away	TBA	4:30 PM
Saturday	10/06/18	Centralia High School (@ FOUNDATION PARK)	Away	TBA	10:00 AM
Thursday	10/11/18	North Clay High School (@ NORTH CLAY HS)	Away	TBA	4:30 PM
Saturday	10/13/18	Effingham-St. Anthony HS (MID AMERICA MOTOWORKS-EFFINGHAM)	Away	TBA	9:00 AM
Monday	10/15/18	Benton High School (@ CITY PARK)	Away	TBA	4:00 PM
Saturday	10/20/18	OPEN DATE (REGIONALS)	Away	TBA	TBA

Superintendent
Mr. Jeff Humes

Principal Mr. Sam Alli Athletic Director Jeff Burton

07/23/2018

*=League Event

Schedule Star 800-822-9433